ARSI NANDHA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Erode - 638 052.
Academic Year 2021-22 (Odd Semester)

ACA ALENDE
DAY COUNT
DATE DAY DESCRIPTION I |0 |HM&Lv
Year|Year| Year

16.07.2021 Friday Commencement of classes (ITI & IV Year) 1
17.07.2021 Saturday Saturday- Holiday

~18.07.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
19.07.2021 Monday
20.07.2021 Tuesday 3
21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid - Holiday
22.07.2021 Thursday 4
23.07.2021 Friday
24.07.2021 Saturday Saturday- Holiday s
25.07.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
26.07.2021 Monday 6
27.07.2021 Tuesday T
28.07.2021 Wednesday 8
29.07.2021 Thursday 9
30.07.2021 Friday 10
31.07.2021 Saturday Saturday- Holiday
01.08.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
02.08.2021 Monday - H
03.08.2021 Tuesday Aadi 18 - Holiday
04.08.2021 Wednesday 12
05.08.2021 Thursday AU Practicals
06.08.2021 Friday AU Practicals
07.08.2021 Saturday AU Practicals
08.08.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
09.08.2021 Monday AU Practicals & Commencement of classes (Il Year) 1
10.08.2021 Tuesday AU Practicals 2
11.08.2021 Wednesday 3 13
12.08.2021 Thursday 4 14
13.08.2021 Friday 5 15
14.08.2021 Saturday 6
15.08.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
16.08.2021 Monday 7 16
17.08.2021 Tuesday 8 17
18.08.2021 Wednesday 9 18
19.08.2021 Thursday 10 19
20.08.2021 Friday Muharam - Holiday
21.08.2021 Saturday Working day for 1l years 11
22.08.2021] Sunday Sunday - Holiday
23.08.2021 Monday 12 20
24.08.2021 Tuesday 13 21
25.08.2021 Wednesday 14 22
26.08.2021 Thursday 15 23
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DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION I | 1| &IV
Year|Year| Year
27.08.2021 Friday 16 24
28.08.2021 Saturday Working day for Il years 17
29.08.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
30.08.2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday
31.08.2021 Tuesday TAE-I : Sub-1 18 25
01.09.2021 Wednesday IAE-I : Sub-2 19 26
©02.09.2021 Thursday IAE-I : Sub-3 20 27
03.09.2021 Friday TAE-I : Sub-4 21 28
04.09.2021 Saturday IAE-I : Sub-5 22 29
05.09.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
06.09.2021 Monday IAE-I : Sub-6 23 30
07.09.2021 Tuesday 24 31
08.09.2021 Wednesday - 25 32
09.09.2021 Thursday 26 33
10.09.2021 Friday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday
11.09.2021 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
12.09.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
13.09.2021 Monday 27 34
14.09.2021 Tuesday 28 35
15.09.2021 Wednesday 29 36
16.09.2021 Thursday 30 37
17.09.2021 Friday 31 38
18.09.2021 Saturday Working day for Il years 32
19.09.2021 Sunday Sunday - Heliday
20.09.2021 Monday 33 30
21.09.2021 Tuesday 34 40
22.09.2021 Wednesday 33 41
23.09.2021 Thursday 36 42
24.09.2021 Friday 37 43
25.09.2021 Saturday Working day for Il years 38
26.09.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
-27.09.2021 Monday 39 44
28.09.2021 Tuesday 40 45
29.09.2021 Wednesday TAE II : Sub-1 41 46
30.09.2021 Thursday IAE II : Sub-2 42 47
01.10.2021 Friday IAE II : Sub-3 43 48
02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
03.10.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
04.10.2021 Monday IAE II : Sub-4 44 49
05.10.2021 Tuesday TAE II : Sub-5 45 50
06.10.2021 Wednesday IAE II : Sub-6 46 51
07.10.2021 Thursday 47 52
08.10.2021 Friday 48 53
09.10.2021 Saturday Waorking day - Compensation on 16.10.2021 49 54
10.10.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
11.10.2021 Monday 50 55
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DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION | o [m&v
Year|Year| Year

12.10.2021 Tuesday 51 56
13.10.2021 Wednesday 52 57
14.10.2021 Thursday Ayutha Pooja - Holiday
15.10.2021 Friday Vijaya Dasami - Holiday
16.10.2021 Saturday Holiday in Lieu of 09.10.2021
17.10.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
18.10.2021 Monday 53 58
19.10.2021 Tuesday Mila - un - Nabi - Holiday
20.10.2021 Wednesday 54 59
21.10.2021 Thursday 55 60
22.10.2021 Friday 56 61
23,10.2021 Saturday Working day for Il years 57
24.10.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday i
25.10.2021 Monday 58 62
26.10.2021 Tuesday 59 63
27.10.2021 Wednesday 60 64
28.10.2021 Thursday 61 65
29.10.2021 Friday 62 66
30.10.2021 Saturday 63 67
31.10.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
01.11.2021 Monday 64 68
02.11.2021 Tuesday 65 69
03.11.2021 Wednesday 66 70
04.11.2021 Thursday Deepavali - Holiday
05.11.2021 Friday 67 71
06.11.2021 Saturday 68 72
07.11.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
08.11.2021 Monday IAE III : Sub-1 69 73
09.11.2021 Tuesday TAE III : Sub-2 70 74
10.11.2021 Wednesday TAE III : Sub-3 71 75
11,11.2021 Thursday IAE III : Sub-4 72 76
12.11.2021 Friday IAE III : Sub-5 73 77
13.11.2021 Saturday 1AE III : Sub-6 74 78
14.11.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
15.11.2021 Monday 75 79
16.11.2021 Tuesday 76 80
17.11.2021 Wednesday 77 81
18.11.2021 Thursday Model Practicals 78 82
19.11.2021 Friday Model Practicals 79 83
20.11.2021 Saturday Model Practicals 80 84
21.11.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
22.11.2021 Monday Model Examinaions 81 85
23.11.2021 Tuesday Model Examinaions 82 86
24,11.2021 Wednesday Model Examinaions 83 87
25.11.2021 Thursday Model Examinaions 84 88
26.11.2021 Friday Model Examinaions 85 89
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DAY COUNT

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION 1 [ o lm&v
Year|Year| Year
27.11.2021 Saturday Model Examinaions 86 90
28.11.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
29.11.2021 Monday 87 91
30.11.2021 Tuesday Last Working Day 88 92
01.12.2021 Wednesday
02.12.2021 Thursday Commencement of Practical Exam
03.12.2021 Friday
04.12.2021 Saturday
05.12.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
06.12.2021 Monday
07.12.2021 Tuesday
08.12.2021 Wednesday =
09.12.2021 Thursday
10.12.2021 Friday
11.12.2021 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
12.12.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
13.12.2021 Monday Commencement of University Theory Exam
14.12.2021 Tuesday
15.12.2021 Wednesday
16.12.2021 Thursday
17.12.2021 Friday
18.12.2021 Saturday
19.12.2021 Sunday Sunday - Heliday
20.12.2021 Monday
21.12.2021 Tuesday
22.12.2021 Wednesday
23.12.2021 Thursday
24.12.2021 Friday
25.12.2021 Saturday Fourth Saturday- Holiday
26.12.2021 Sunday Sunday - Holiday
27.12.2021 Monday
28.12.2021 Tuesday
29.12.2021 Wednesday
30.12.2021 Thursday
31.12.2021 Friday
T,
Academic In-charge Principal

( Mr.N.Atthikumaran)

Copy Submitted To : The Principal

Copy To:

15
2. All HoDs with request to circulate among department faculties & Students
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4. Office File

The Secretary
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